locations in Tamil Nadu and at 

Head Office at Chennai (23 

units) 

Period of contract For a period of 1 year initially 

and renewable for next two 

years, subject to satisfactory 

performance. 

Selection Method Single Stage – Two Cover System 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five 

Thousand only) per 

Branch/Head Office applied 

Tender Inviting Authority 
The Chairman & Managing 

Director, TIIC LTD.,  

Head Office, Chennai 600 035 

Date of Release of advertisement for 

Tender  
21.07.2025 

Date of start of submission of bid 21.07.2025

[...]

 Also note that the Firm presently engaged in the service to any of the 
branches/HO of TIIC is not eligible to apply for the same Branch/HO as 
applicable for the proposed Term.  If applied, the same will be rejected. 

 Earnest Money Deposit of Rs.25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand only) 
per branch/Head Office to be remitted for each branch selected by a 
tenderer/bidder through online provision available in the e-tender portal. 

 TIIC has the right to reject any or all bids received without assigning any 

reason whatsoever.